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Zoning de Damré
rue des Spinettes 7

4140 Sprimont
B e l g i u m

Product:
Type :
Model :

G U A R A N T E E S

D I M E N S I O N S  |  V O L U M E  |  W E I G H T

Rain water tank
Waterfix®

Eloy Water reserves the right to modify, or more generally, 
to update this document at any time without prior notice.

Measure	 Unit
Total height* :	 (cm)
Entry Height* :	 (cm)
Exit height* :	 (cm)
Length :	 (cm)
Width :	 (cm)
Total volume :	 (m3)	
Useful volume :	 (m3)
Weight :	 (T)
Manhole :	 (cm)
Ø Entry (IN) / Exit (OUT) :	 (mm)
* tolerance ± 2 cm

Material
Tank :
Joints :

D I M E N S I O N S

High performance fibre reinforced concrete
SBR (in and out)

Tank :		  10 year
Resistance :		  B125
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•	 Piercings and nozzle for connection
•	 Suction strainer
•	 Garden pack with immerged pump 
•	 External filters in plastic or concrete

Tank
240
213
209
480
238

20.17
18.30
9.50

1 x Ø60
160/160

Data sheet version: 20170727
Product version: 20140606


